138
Catalog 1654227 Dimensions not italicized are Dimensions are shown for USA: 1-800-522-6752 South America: 55-11-3611-1514
Revised 04-07 in millimeters while dimensions reference purposes only. Canada: 1-905-470-4425 Hong Kong: 852-2735-1628
in inches are italicized. Specifications subject Mexico: 01-800-733-8926 Japan: 81-44-844-8013
www.tycoelectronics.com to change. C. America: 52-55-5-729-0425 UK: 44-141-810-8967
T300 Series High performance, cost effective thermal transfer printers
Printers
Pr

Media core diameter 76mm (3.0")
Ribbon wind Ink side out
Product order code Description
T308S-PRINTER T308S thermal printer - standard
T308S-C-PRINTER T308S thermal printer - cutter option
T308S-R-PRINTER T308S thermal printer - internal rewind
option
T308SN-PRINTER T308S thermal printer - network capabilities
T312SN T312S thermal printer - network capabilities
T312S-PRINTER T312S thermal printer - standard
T312S-C-PRINTER T312S thermal printer - cutter option
T312S-R-PRINTER T312S thermal printer - internal rewind
option
T312M-PRINTER T312M thermal printer - standard
T312M-R-PRINTER T312M thermal printer - internal rewind
option
T312Z-PRINTER T312Z thermal printer - standard*
*Not available in Europe, Middle East or Africa